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
fice at $3500.

C DE YOUNG A COMPAQ.
613-51- 4 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

OWNER will sell modern bungalow
with furnace, orchard and garden. 0. :o
Alberta street (west of Mississippi), ron
imali payments; balance as rent. oe. ivey
Lt lotil Montana. Marshall 2Sl0, or Mar.

2090. House recently caisoinineu tnrougn-ou- t;

Is good as nevv

81700 BUNGALOW $1700.
modern bungalow, full lot, worth

$2500, but owner must sell. Near Univer-
sity Park. Woodlawn 2251.

C. DE XOLiSU A LUAirAiM,
613-61- 4 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

NO INTEREST. EASY TERMS.
housft. near Union ave.. streets

hard-surfac- and paid, corner lot- - You
pay for lt In 6 years with rent money.

684 N. W. Bank Bldg.

ROSE CITY BARGAIN.
$3600, terms $500 down, balance terms.

7 rooms, large living-roo- rur-nac- e,

fireplace, hardwood floors, sleeping-porc-

8 bedroom. Barr. Main 1130, 222
Chamber of Commerce bldg

$1100 SNAP FORECLOSED.
T..m honK lot 60x100. on East 18th

near Ainsworth ave. Hurry for this. Wood-law- n

225L
618-61- 4 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

ROSE CITY PARK.
attic modern, pared

street, assessments all paid, half block
Sandy Road; 20uu. .asy terma. nuw
A Son, 62d and Sandy Road.

BEAUTIFUL and finished attlo in
Irvington. It would taKe too mucn space
to describe this place; Iot 75x100. Price
$10,000. part cash.
CLEVELAND, 222 a of a Main 1189.

tl75KENTON $1275.
K.rtyi no Wr FARRAGUT ST.. ELE

GANT CHANCE: WORTH $2000: TERMS.
SEVERAL OTHERS IN THIS DIST.

FRANK L. McGUIKE. ADington mag.
Y bungalow, close In, $200 down.

balance 5- -u mo. o ruum, umu, ea.o. c ni-
tric lights, hardwood floors; on Morris
i:, near Williams ave. narr, .uam iov,
122 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

NICE 3 --room house on full lot. Lots of fruit
trees. Clone to car. Price, $1100. Term
$300 eash, bal. time. See Mr. Steel, with
the Brong Co.. 207 Oak st.

12
IRVINGTON HOMES. SEE OUR EX- -

HALSEN it CO., O.J3 N. W. UA.MV ULUU
MAIN 807S.

OUR bungalows, priced from $1500 up,
can t be bent in cny. fee us neiore ouy-In-

Rummell & Rummell, 274 Stark.
For Sale Business Property. 5

SALE Grocery and meat market, 50
miles from fortiana. tor saie at invoice
for cash or part cash and farm or city
property, clear of incumbrance; a bar-rai- n

at $3000 If taken st once. Have
other business. J- W. Love, Vancouver,
Wash., lock box 2fl.

HOMEWOOD HOTEL, 8VANCOUVER, WASH.
Three-stor- y frame, 32 rooms, completely

furnished, lot 50x100, rented at $75 month.
Snip price.

GODDARD & WIKPRTCK. 243. Stark.
WEST FIDE BUILDING CHFAP.

Small store snd flats near 23d st.. to
close out an estate, will sell very cheap.

RITTER, LOWE A CO..
203-5-- 7 Board of Trade Bldg.

ACRE AND HOUSE
ONLY $S00.

3 rooms, water, lights, some fruit, sere
of ground; 10c f.ire, close to station; easy

Call st 50 Concord bldg.

SALE A nice, clean restaurant, doing
fine business. This Is a snap at $2i0 cash.'
Owner has Joined tho Army. AV 21(5, Ore-
gonlan. " ;

INCOME property 100x100, with trackage. 3
blocks from N. Bank station. Terms. Call
205 12th St.. apt. 5.

SALE. Cheap, corner loL 50x100. on
Division st. Phone owner, Main 5256.

Suburban Home Property.
SUBURBAN HOME AT HALF PRICE.

bungalow, good barn. In berries
and garden. Ideal place for chickens, 6
blocks to car, Buckley ave., $1250, easy
terms. . 10BADLEY, 404 N. V- - Bank. Mar. 5510.

ACRES In cultivation. Level. Rich soil.
new bU.'uAhuv. ontnuiiaings.

Near Portland. Electric line- - Fare 17c
.! Arm a Will talra a.its. aKIIa

$500T r. Miliar, HOTEL OC&LEY, 1

RFlAL ESTATE.
Suburban H ome Property.

SUB. HOME PROPERTY FOR
SALE AT H PRICE.

New, plastered house, large ce.
ment basement, new bam, painted; 1 acre
In various bearinc fruit trees. 7 acres un
der cultivation, 3 seres timber pasture, all
is level, first-clas- s soil; 12 miles from

ourtaouse, gravel and nard-surrac-

roads, 1 mile to carllne. In Clackamas;
price 82S50, H cash. The improvements
alone are worth over $2000; bare land sells

;u close by.
Also 10 acres, situated and Improved aa

above, but with new house, for
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